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Men / 8 / 13 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colton Bush3132
Dynamo-OK

11.600 9.850 12.95012.200 12.00011.650 70.250
9 12 1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Samuel Soisson3381
Thornton's-TX

11.850 11.450 11.35011.650 11.50012.000 69.800
6 4T 6T 5 3 4T 2 

2 

Asher Haag3301
OKCG-OK

11.950 11.750 11.55011.900 10.45011.950 69.550
3T 2 4 4 4 14T 3 

3 

Aidan Sharma3091
Champion Gym-TX

11.700 10.600 12.05011.250 10.90012.800 69.300
7T 9 14 2 1 10 4 

4 

Caleb Corona3401
Victory Gymnastics

12.000 11.400 10.40011.650 11.25012.500 69.200
2 6 6T 19 2 7 5 

5 

Phoenix Thiel3121
Cypress Academy-TX

11.450 11.300 10.85012.000 11.50011.650 68.750
10 7T 3 11T 5T 4T 6 

6 

Grayson Graham3161
Edmond Gym-OK

10.750 12.350 11.25011.150 10.65011.000 67.150
14 1 15T 8 7 12 7 

7 

James Gardner3202
Flips Gym-TX

11.300 11.550 10.65011.800 11.10010.300 66.700
12 3 5 14T 8T 8 8 

8 

Noah LaPell3203
Flips Gym-TX

11.900 10.500 10.65011.300 11.65010.050 66.050
5 10 12T 14T 11T 3 9 

9 

Trevor Clark3351
Star Center-TX

12.100 11.450 10.55010.500 10.45010.050 65.100
1 4T 18T 16 11T 14T 10 

10 

Evan Scully3051
All Star-LA

11.350 9.200 11.90011.450 11.3009.200 64.400
11 15 8T 3 17 6 11 

11 

Cole Brengard3101
Champions-AR

11.950 8.950 11.10011.150 10.60010.300 64.050
3T 17 15T 9T 8T 13 12 

12 

Kiefer Siler3163
Edmond Gym-OK

11.100 8.900 11.30011.300 11.00010.300 63.900
13 18 12T 6T 8T 9 13 

13 

Jett Lively3431
World Champions-TX

10.550 9.450 11.30011.100 11.9009.400 63.700
15 13T 17 6T 14 2 14 

14 

Nathan O'Hara3382
Thornton's-TX

11.700 10.400 10.70010.300 8.5509.300 60.950
7T 11 20 13 16 18 15 

15 

Nicholas Manuel3221
Gymnastics Etc-LA

10.500 9.450 10.85012.050 8.2008.800 59.850
16 13T 2 11T 18 19 16 

16 

Gabriel Stacy3393
United Elite-TX

9.100 9.100 11.10011.450 9.3509.700 59.800
19 16 8T 9T 13 16 17T

17T

Nick Turner3371
Texas Star-TX

10.450 11.300 10.45010.500 8.8508.250 59.800
17 7T 18T 17T 19 17 17T

17T

Logan Hickox3103
Champions-AR

10.350 5.600 10.45011.350 10.8009.350 57.900
18 19 11 17T 15 11 19 

19 

Kaiden Wilson3291
Nova-TX

0.000 0.000 0.00011.400 0.0000.000 11.400
20 20 10 20 20 20 20 

20 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Elite Score E


